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iiTwt.ll'iein (A11:w.ff'IJhiLn'IJ 15%) 
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'U71b 'Ll�i'lflD'Vll.J61'W 
'U11b'U�i'lflb�1 
't/11 b 'Lf l'ii'lflb Vl'WtJ1 bl.J�\il 811 
'U11b 'Lfl'ii'lflb Vl'WtJ1fl<l::; 
oif11'11"i (A11:ll'lh,11:ihn'IJ 14°£'.ol 
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"i1A1'U1f.J'1�oif11vWfi'1bb<l::�ri�eie1nfu�e1 (\Jl\'I 
q, 

., 
u 

'U11Vli'll.J:lJ::;A 100% 'tltl 2 
'U11Vli'll.Jl.J::;A (Jl7fl b Vl'Wi'l \ii i'ltl�1Hl1 flfl<ll,) 
<tf111.JV1l.Jci1tl (l VI�) 
'U71'1J11 100% 'tltl 2 
'V11'1J71 5% 
'U11'1J11 25% 
'U11bVl'WtJ1 10% bl.J�\iltJ71 
'U71bVl'WtJ1 10% bl.J�\ilfi<J::; 
'U71'W, 100% 
1.JmtJ'U71Vlell.Jl.J::;A
1.J<11tJ<u111.JV1i..ici1tl (lV1�)
1J <11 tJ'U11'1J11 belltlbAf\
57'U11'1J11
"i11'11'tl1atll'ino/i11'11"ifil6l1lil n'Vli..i. (\J:\'I : 5 nn) 

100 nn.) 

'U71Vli'll.Jl.J:::A 100% 1.J55�-�" 5 nn. (�1u\J�nmrn m,�) 
'U11'1J11 100% U55'ilm 5 nn. (0flu\J�nmn� mm) 
'i11'11'U11"1"i'lJTI'lq�,1-Ml.hVL™�mf.i'IJfl7 (\J1Yl :5 m) • ,ce-/imnc�bii,b1?,ih1it,,ilu 
'U11Vli'll.Jl.J::;A 100% 
<tf111.J'Vli..io1tl 100% 
'U11'1J11 100% 
'U71bVl'WtJ1 
�l\{i}J)f;U'}l (1J7'VI 3 n�i'l,'] .i::: 10 nn) 
bbU�'U11b:(j'11�t17 
bb U,'U71bVl'Wtn 1frJ1 

� ,N 
'l'IJtl 

15,000-16,600 
-

13,400-14,000 
12,000-12,800 
14,800-15,800 
14,500-15,500 

2,940-2,950 
2,840-2,850 
2,490-2,500 
2,090-2,100 
2,040-2,050 
1,950-1,960 
3,280-3,300 
3,080-3,100 
2,040-2,050 
1,840-1,850 
1,740-1,750 
1,470-1,480 
1,100-1,110 

200-250 
110-120 

189-269
129-193
105-139
189-250 

800-810
1,150-1,160 

'J'IJriel'IJ b�el'IJrieJ'IJ tlriei'IJ 

(7 n.a.66) (8 '1.A.66) (8 n.a.65) 

15,000-16,600 14,500-16,200 14,200-15,300 
- -

13,400-14,000 13,000-13,600 10,700-11,100 
12,000-12,800 11,400-12,700 9 ,300-9 ,500 
J 4,800-15,800 13,500-15,000 9,500-10,000 
14,500-15,500 13,000-14,300 7,500-8,500 

2,940-2,950 2,990-3,000 2,990-3,000 
2,840-2,850 2,890-2,900 2,710-2,720 
2,490-2,500 2,440-2,450 1,890-1,900 
2,090-2,100 2,090-2,100 1,460-1,4 70 
2,040-2,050 2,040-2,050 1,410-1,420 
1,950-1,960 1,950-1,960 1,370-1,380 
3,280-3,300 2,730-2,750 2,080-2,100 
3,080-3,100 2,530-2,550 1,880-1,900 
2,040-2,050 2,040-2,050 1,490-1,500 
1,840-1,850 1,740-1,750 1,410-1,420 
1,740-1,750 1,640-1,650 1,290-1,300 
1,470-1,480 1,450-1,460 1,240-1,250 
1,100-1,110 1,090-1,100 1,150-1,160 

200-250 200-250 200-250
110-120 110-120 115-120

189-269 189-269 189-269
129-193 129-193 129-193

--�·-······ 

105-139 105-139 105-139
189-250 189-250 189-250

800-810 800-810 800-810
1,150-1,160 1,150-1,160 1,150-1,160 
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1 - 6 

n.1:.1.65 

1 - 6 

n.u.66 

127,346 169,435 
2,319 

6 5
5fo s-1 

3,741 
107 

632 81 

Ltl�V'!.Jll\.JO� l:W.fl. -

6 n.EJ.65 

llJ.fl.-

6 n.EJ.66 

42.089 4,897.883 5 , 531.921 634,038 12.95 
1.422 

42 
122 

85,928 
2,535 
517 GO 
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3.115 
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i'J 2565 

,111n1,�1Jl'l7 mh11 ,foUi'Jrie>tJ 

s n.11. 

1) ,1,11'1ie1•1111111Jti,�b\'lfl 

lXllJU<llil b{,mu" 25% 

. \) 1Jfffl1'11�!J7 u11'1/nn. 2.85-3.45 

lJ\Jli1U' 

- A�'"ii\JA1b'1Jl)1 \J.0�587 u11'1/nn. 9.00-9.38 

. Ati'"ii\JA1b'111ii \J.'1/c!1.[1 u1l'l/nn. 9.00-9.40 

1JU"JJ\Ju'i�b11V1<1m°l'11 ./iui1w11:12 (bbU,i>\U) 

- A'1"li\Jfl1b'IJ1'1W/"bl'll1bbcl�U'J!Jtl.l'llcl U1V1/nn. 17.10 

2) a1m.i"':mn F.O.B. 

lJUbi1U US$/l'l'U 270-280 

u1V1/nn. 9.92-10.29 

lb'U"lJUU'i�l/11'16'11i11"j'11 'll'Wi1lfl1:12 USS/1'1\J 470-510 

u1V1/nn. 17.27-18.74 

3) a1r11 LtJ1'111.l e>!;I iim.'itJ�tJ (8 "" 65) 

(;!bUEJ ;1mrn, '117'1.11'1,) \,Wl\J/1'1'1.1 6,763 

vim - '1!J1A!Jn7'iA1lJ'l.li11U�1-1Gl"ll'IEJ 

6'1!J1A!J 11""1ur.Ji\l'l11ru?iiiuil11.J�1-1ti'"l V1u 

- <l!J1A)Jll'U"lJ\Ji11U�1-1Gl"ll'IEJ 

Bc,iccorn\J�m, ru i'u� 7 nuv1vu 2566 U11'1/USD 

'i11:1�1'Un1'i�\illil1:ilfl1'l�lilgj1\il�'Ufl1 :U'Ui1U�Vla� 

timhiul')n1 vi a nu1:111:1u 2566 

i'J 2566 n1,btl�1J1JbbU!;I, 

11.lflelll 11.lti 
,1f11 '11'1iJ'ltJ (%) 

7 n.11. 8 n.11. 

3.20-3.60 3.20-3.60 

8.50-8.80 8.50-8.80 

8.50-8.80 8.50-8.80 

18.60 18.60 

270-280 270-280 

9.58-9.94 9.61-9.96 + 0.03 + 0.31% 

555-575 555-575 

19. 70-20.41 19.75-20.46 + 0.05 + 0.25% 

(6 nu. 66) (7 n" 661 

6,969 6,969 

35.492 35.584 + 0.092 + 0.26% 

i;\(171Jfl1"jl1J 

i1lJ1J<l1'1 btmbu, 25% 'il.1Jl'n,1'U�!J1 'i1A71'1'i"(i(1vvhnu1uri01J 

)JtJblitJ lb!;\�llU,lJtJ 'i1A1ttl'117EJ11J1J'i�l\'lfl \'l'j"(/(1l'V1717\J1\Jf1tl\J 

,1,rni,e1e1n F.O.B. i1mfitJ bb!;l�bbu,i1tJ 11A1m,(i(1L'Vi111u1uri0u 

bbi>1Ufol'l1�,tu1uit1'110.:iri1b1\JU11'1 

>7ri1Ltl1'111Jel!;llJ1JbtftJ\i1J Vl'i"(i(lb'V17fl\J11Jriv\J 

u1.:im.:iu111 1'11611.l�"ll'l'LI 11111,1'1.1 







11e11111ml�'.Y11�1irn�ri�t:1Yn 

'U71�71 I 00% 05u 2 (l mJ) 

ih1�11 5% (l1,1;_i) 

'Uo1V'U71�71 bel.'JU.b�� 

--ii111i,._i 

'il71�1 100% 

'UilWD71�1 bel.'JU 

'UTl°'1ill.J!JS� 100% ./Ju 2 

-'ti111i,!i 

'Uil7Li�711,liJl.Jl.JS� 

-'ti111i,iJ 

'tl71°'1ell.Jl.JS� 
(-iii.Jt1n 1'Uf11fl I vi,1 u�truci1�vi�t1111Anr11�) 

-if111i,!i 

'U71'U\'jlJ57il 
- 'ti111i,iJ 

'Uil7V'tl71'U\')l.J57iJ 
- 'ti111i,iJ 

'Vllb\,liJV1 10% bl.J��Li71 

-'ti111i,!i 

'Uil7V'tl11milv1 Lv:i'u 

-'ti111i,iJ 

f1-ii11�11 

J1f'l1'111Vtl5n:/i11111i!:ytJ1:LV11'1 

'tl11°'1ell.Jl.JS� 

'V11'1111 100% 

-ii11milv1 10% Ll.J��v11 

amuawifff, Zif 

20.90 

20.40 

!VO 

14.70 

20.40 

16.40 

31.40 

29.40 

18.40 

18.40 

28.40 

28.40 

24.90 
24.90 

17.40 
17.40 

32.60 

32.80 

21.90 

21.90 

1110 

30.00 

24.00 

34.00 

1jj�llll 

1 iu:66 

21.00 20 90 - 21.00 

20.50 20.40 - 20.50 

14.80 14.70 14.80 

14.80 14.70 14.80 

20.50 20.40 20.50 

16.50 16 40 16.50 

31.50 31.40 31.50 

29 50 29.40 - 29.50 

IS.SO 18 40 18.50 

18.50 18.40 18.50 

28.50 28 40 28.50 

28.50 28 40 - 28.50 

25.00 24.90 - 25.00 
25.00 24 90 - 25.00 

17.50 17.40 - 17.50 
17.50 17.40 17.50 

32.80 32.60 - 32.80 

33.00 32 80 33.00 

22.00 21 90 22.00 

22.00 21.90 - 22.00 

11.20 11.10 11.20 

- 50.00' 30 00 - 50.00 

32.00 24.00 32.00 

38.00 34.00 38.00 

1111:vlil1vil!UFl1'tl11 'LJ'jS'iJ11U� 8 ll\JV1V\J 2566 

'ti11oilii,itwuit'liru 
';;:_"•'•,7i-"/ ·;o..,�-:, -· -

- •t,i,iJJ{unii�

21.40 21.50 20 90 21.00 14 60 14.70 

20.90 21.00 20.40 20.50 14.10 14.20 

14.60 14.80 14.50 14.60 12.40 12 50 

14.60 14.80 14.50 14.60 12.40 12.50 

20.40 20.50 20.40 20.50 14.90 15.00 

16M :6.50 16.40 16.50 12.40 12.50 

31.40 31.50 31.90 32.00 29.90 30.00 

29 40 29.50 29.90 30.00 29.90 30.00 

17 90 ,8 20 17.40 17.50 14.10 14.20 

17.90 18.20 17.40 17.50 14.10 14.20 

28.40 28 50 29.40 29.50 27.10 · 27.20 

28.40 28.50 29 40 29.50 27.10 27.20 

24.90 25.00 24.40 24.50 18.90 - 19.00 
24.90 25.00 24.40 24.50 18.90 19.00 

16.40 17.00 16.40· 16.50 12.90 13.00 
16.40 17.00 16.40 16.50 12.90 13.00 

32.60 32.80 27.10 27.30 20.60 20.80 

32.80 33.00 27.30 27.50 20.80 21.00 

16.40 22.00 20.90 21.00 15.70 · 15.80 

21.90 22.00 20.90 · 21.00 15.70 - 15.80 

10.90 11.10 10.90 · 11.00 11.50 - 11.60 

28.00 - 44.00 29.00 · 50.00 29.00 - 50.00 

17.33 - 23.33 19.00 24.00 19.00 24.00 

30.00 - 33.33 30 00 34.00 30.00 34.00 

- 'ti11L'tJ!lan 'ti11L'tJliam�11uu11�\J� 11A1'U'l'U\111ilvlil1 L�eJ1,1n'tJ�lJ1ru'ti111u.,&'ian�v1�'tJ1rnmJn11 :iMfo1V1v�vm1l.Jiiia1n11H�1mu1,1�1LLii1 'tJ1"nvunu-ii11m'tJ-l'1 

i'i�il��v1vvnrjv1il1� �1�1�il 11,1'111�L�UeJ11A1-l'utm,�il1 
ihi,fo'ti1,L'tJ!lan�l'lil\JIJTil1m11n F.O.B. 11A1b'U�V\Jbb'Uil1vl1lJA1t�\J'U1\'I 

'U11r11-a 
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11 fl1 "ll1 EJtl�nih161111 't..!tn6'11 � n1-:i b 'VIW°1 bb6'1�m:w W6Vl6'1 

u-a�:511'1.J� 4 - 8 ll'UE.mJ'U 2566 

'U1'Vl/15 nn. 

-- s··.;:.:,,;·_,·,_ i,':f1c.):FX. 

�1:.ij�' 

430-750 430-750 430-750 430-750 430-750 430-750

iT-:Ji;l1'ab�1 100%

11'Llfl1'U�f1�11 'lJ 350-480 430-480 430-480 430-480 430-480 430-480 430-480

'V111'Vl:w 280-420 360-420 360-420 360-420 360-420 360-420 360-420

., .,

5%"ll1'Ji;l1'ablil1 

11'Llfl1'U�f1�11 'U 280-360 350-360 350-360 350-360 350-360 350-360 350-360

'V111 'Vl:w 250-350 340-350 340-350 340-350 340-350 340-350 340-350

.if11l;l11b'Vlthn (i'Wtl11i1ei.:i/b:ff c1 .. N) 
'U 

100% 620-780 670-780 670-780 670-780 670-780 670-780 670-780

5% 520-660 580-660 580-660 580-660 580-660 580-660 580-660

10% blJ�(i'lcJ11 450-570 510-570 510-570 510-570 510-570 510-570 510-570

V 

10% bl]�(i'\?11.JflG'i� 360-500 420-500 420-500 420-500 420-500 420-500 420-500

flB--1�'1 b?l�ll f11".ifl1�'Llfl1 bfl'tl-(fl') 1 fl".ill f11".ifl1Jl1c.l 1 'Ll L'Vl".i. 0 2507 6187 





u1'1'l/ 100 n.n. 

2566 f1'1Jl:J11:J'IJ 2566 
unilu 

"IJul'l 
<f.f>l. 

d 
1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 28 w,w 26 27 29 B n.u. 65 

i11'1111 100% 4iu 2 2143 2162 2195 2195 2145 2145 2145 2145 1515 

i11 hu_i 2093 2112 2145 2145 2095 2095 2095 2095 1465 

"U71'1171 5% 2103 2122 2155 2155 2105 2105 2105 2105 1475 

i11huj 2043 2062 2095 2095 2045 2045 2045 2045 1415 

Ui178"U71'1/11Vil1\.Jb�l'I 1458 1475 1475 1475 1475 1475 1475 1475 1245 

i11h11i 1458 1475 1475 1475 1475 1475 1475 1475 1245 

tlmEJi11'1111"111u 1353 1375 1365 1365 1365 1385 1385 1385 1155 

"U71'1111 25% 1953 1972 2005 2005 1955 1955 1955 1955 1375 

i11tl-1 100% 2038 2062 2095 2095 2045 2045 2045 2045 1495 

tlmt1i11tl-1 1640 1662 1695 1695 1645 1645 1645 1645 1245 

"U71TTellJlJ:;� 100% 2 3209 3145 3145 3145 3145 3145 3145 3145 2995 

i1111�,J 3000 2945 2945 2945 2945 2945 2945 2945 2995 

Ui1'1t11171'MellJlJ:;� 1762 1835 1815 1815 1845 1845 1845 1845 1415 

i111 j,j)_J 1762 1835 1815 1815 1845 1845 1845 1845 1415 

i11v1eJlJlJ:;��tl�n1u 

171 Al 1,1i] cl A 8 \J � 1, Uc C/71A n c 7,( lri7) 2916 2845 2845 2845 2845 2845 2845 2845 2715 

"U111TT,i 2916 2845 2845 2845 2845 2845 2845 2845 2715 

i11tlVJ1J1S1il 2452 2495 2495 2495 2495 2495 2495 2495 1895 

i1111�,J 2452 2495 2495 2495 2495 2495 2495 2495 1895 

tlm8"Ul'ltlVJl.li57il 1671 1737 1695 1745 1745 1745 1745 1745 1295 

i111 v1,i 1671 1737 1695 1745 1745 1745 1745 1745 1295 

"U71lTT1]81 n'IJ.6 2992 3120 3120 3120 3120 3120 3120 3120 1790 

i11l v1,i 3079 3140 3140 3140 3140 3140 3140 3140 2140 

"U7lbv1Ll81 10% llJ�\il[J71 2952 3270 3270 3270 3270 3270 3270 3270 2070 

i111mj 2972 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 2090 

"U71lv1foJ1 10% llJ�l'l'1\.J(Ai1:;) 2752 3070 3070 3070 3070 3070 3070 3070 1870 

"U711½,i 2772 3090 3090 3090 3090 3090 3090 3090 1890 

Ui11EJ"U11lTTilf.n lf ffo 2119 2195 2195 2195 2195 2195 2195 2195 1575 

"U111 TT ii 2119 2195 2195 2195 2195 2195 2195 2195 1575 

11i111m 1101 1112 1105 1105 1115 1115 1115 1115 1155 













"" "'

°ll'l..!�61.111 

'V71VleJ:JJ:JJ�� bf f;Wl premium 

'V11VleJ:JJ:JJ�� 100 % 

'V11VleJ:JJ'UVl:JJ51'W 100 % 

'V11t:--J?i:JJ ( 'LJ11VleJ:JJ:JJ�� bbrl�'V11'LJ11) 

'V11'LJ11 100% 

'V11'LJ11 5% 
,, ""

'LJ11 b Vl'Wt.11 

�m'Wn11ru�11 u

'a1f111� tl'al:JJVl'a--'.lill b Vl1flU1'WfleJ'I..J 

.,., "' 
';i1rl11'W'W 

8 n.tJ. 66 

210 - 271 

189 -250 

129 - 193 

155 - 249 

109 - 155 

125 - 145 

189 - 250 

1'Wflel'W 

7 n.tJ. 66 

210-275

189-265

129-193

155-249

109-139

125-145

189-250

., 
OJ .c::::I .cf I 

1'W'Wb�eJ'WneJ'W 

8 �.fl. 66 

235-275

189-269

129-193

155-203
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